
Turno Noche - 18,30 Hs.

LUNES 

LUNES 

MIÉRCOLES 

MIÉRCOLES 

27/02/2018
13/03/2018

27/02/2018
13/03/2018

27/02/2018
13/03/2018

06/03/2018
20/03/2018

06/03/2018
20/03/2018

28/02/2018
14/03/2018

28/02/2018
14/03/2018

28/02/2018
14/03/2018

Escultura I

Pintura I

González
Monje
Boeme

Aphalo
Perrone
Kuschnir

JUEVES 

JUEVES 

Trasierra
Amorós
Riva

Amorós
Ripa
Superti

1° AÑO TAV

2° AÑO TAV

MARTES 

MARTES 

05/03/2018
19/03/2018

02/03/2018
16/03/2018

26/02/2018
12/03/2018

Dibujo I

VIERNES 

VIERNES 

Cerámica I

07/03/2018
21/03/2018

02/03/2018
16/03/2018

Lab. MaterialesRodríguez
Bernardini
Kuschnir

Plüss
Huerta
Holakowicz

Superti
Amorós
Ripa

Sintaxis de la
Imagen Visual

Antropología

Filosofía Inglés I

Prob. del Mundo
Contemporáneo.

Lab.Forma

08/03/2018
22/03/2018

08/03/2018
22/03/2018

08/03/2018
22/03/2018

Lab.Inv.Bid.Taller Dis.Graf.

Dibujo II

Escultura II

05/03/2018
19/03/2018

05/03/2018
19/03/2018

Bernardini
Rodríguez
Kuschnir

Kuschnir
Bernardini
Rodríguez

Lab.Color Monje
González
Boeme

Hist. del Arte I

Grabado I
Spadoni
Kuschnir
Peral

Met. y Proyectos

Sist. Comp.
Comunicación
Gráfica

Inglés II

Costa
Pereyra
Ruiz

Blaconá
Riva
Elizondo

Santochi
Noguera
Burztyn

Pérez
Santochi
Feuli

Pérez
Santochi
Feuli

M.Meroi
Rodriguez
Noguera

27/02/2018
13/03/2018

27/02/2018
13/03/2018

07/03/2018
21/03/2018

M.Meroi
Gandini
Amorós

Noguera
Santochi
Burztyn

Noguera
Boeme
Burztyn

Trasierra
Amorós
Riva

07/03/2018
21/03/2018

Tomas
Monti
Monje

Pintura II

Cerámica II Porrero
Ostoich
Blaconá

Porrero
Ostoich
Blaconá

02/03/2018
16/03/2018

02/03/2018
16/03/2018

LUNES 

LUNES 

MIÉRCOLES 

MIÉRCOLES 

JUEVES 

JUEVES 

3° AÑO TAV

4° AÑO TAV

MARTES 

MARTES 

VIERNES 

VIERNES 

Ingles III

26/02/2018
12/03/2018

M.Meroi
Siri
Tomas

Fotografía

01/03/2018
15/03/2018

01/03/2018
15/03/2018

Piva
Holakowicz
López T.

M.Meroi
Noguera
Rodriguez

M.Meroi
Noguera
Rodriguez

Escenografía

Org y Gest.cult.

Peral
Blaconá
Rodriguez

Arte,Etica,Prof.

07/03/2018
21/03/2018

07/03/2018
21/03/2018

Proy. Interv.
Comunitaria

Proyecto Final

Peral
Gandini
Dominio

05/03/2018
19/03/2018

Grabado II

Amorós
M.Meroi
Gandini

Santochi
Pérez
Feuli

Moreyra
Riva
Feuli

Dibujo III

27/02/2018
13/03/2018

27/02/2018
13/03/2018

Semiótica

06/03/2018
20/03/2018

Cerámica III

Amorós
Riva
Trasierra

Riva
Amorós
Trasierra

Escultura III

07/03/2018
21/03/2018

07/03/2018
21/03/2018

Hist. del Arte II Boeme
Noguera
Burztyn

Pintura III

09/03/2018
23/03/2018

09/03/2018
23/03/2018

Blaconá
Peral
Rodriguez

05/03/2018
19/03/2018

Blaconá
Boeme
Abaca

Dominio
Gandini
Peral

26/02/2018
12/03/2018

Estéticas Cont.

Lab.Diseño 
y Tecnología

Elizondo
Riva
Blaconá28/02/2018

14/03/2018

Pérez
Santochi
Feuli

Feuli
Pérez
Santochi

27/02/2018
13/03/2018

27/02/2018
13/03/2018

Dibujo IV.

Est.Recepción

Riva
Blaconá
Elizondo

Arte Am. y Arg.

28/02/2018
14/03/2018

01/03/2018
15/03/2018

08/03/2018
22/03/2018

Pintura  IV.

M.Meroi
Superti
Moreno

Escultura IV

Kuschnir
Peral
Spadoni

Cerámica IV

Grabado IIIGrabado III

09/03/2018
23/03/2018

09/03/2018
23/03/2018

Peral
Blaconá
Rodriguez

Rodriguez
Peral
Blaconá


